PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2936065

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HAO WANG	06/28/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MISSION INFRARED ELECTRO OPTICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD		
Street Address:	C3-1403, CAIYUNTIAN, SHANSHUIRENJIA, JINGZHOU ROAD, XIHU DISTRICT		
City:	HANGZHOU, ZHEJIANG		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	310000		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	14371441	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: charles ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: B.Y.I.P., LTD

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484 OF GENERAL POST OFFICE

Address Line 4: HONG KONG, HONG KONG

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	NEY DOCKET NUMBER: ZZDSB-1402-USPT	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES S. HO	
SIGNATURE:	/charles ho/	
DATE SIGNED:	07/14/2014	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Executed Assignment ZZDSB-1402-USPT (00253063)#page1.tif

PATENT 502889468 REEL: 033301 FRAME: 0356

ASSIGNI	MENT - Patent Appl	ication	Docket Number: ZZD	<u>\$B-1402-USPT</u>
	ignor, comprising the followin		786	
4SSIGNOR(s)/ NVENTOR(s)	Hao Wang			
made an inven	tion entitled: <u>THERMAL IMA</u> <u>METHOD</u>	GING DEVICE	AND THERMAL IMA	AGE PHOTOGRAPHING
or which an appl Select one of the t	ication for Letters Patent of th	e United States:		
☑ is executed ☐ was filed in	concurrently herewith the U.S. Patent and Tradems tent Application Serial No.:	ark Office on	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	MISSION INFRAF	RED ELECTRO	OPTICS TECHNOLO	GY CO., LTD
ASSIGNEE — (Full Name: Actr Country)	ess and Hangzhou, Zheji	tian, Shanshuin ang 310000	enjia, Jingzhou Roac	I, Xíhu District,
	China quinng our entire right, title an			
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, A successors and for Letters Paten rights to claim principle of the color of t	refore, in consideration of the 0), and for other good and valuesignor, intending to be legal assigns, the full and exclusive t for said invention, including fority based thereon, and all L d all foreign patent rights in the hereby warrants that no assignto which would conflict with agrees it shall be legally bout the thereof, to supply all infining to the making and practicate all instruments proper to proceed the patents of the Assignee, and to see whereof, this Assignment is	fluable consideral lly bound, hereby a right, title and in all divisions, con etters Patent, in- is invention come ignment, sale, ag this Assignmen ind, upon reques ormation and evi ce of said invention atent the invention execute all instru-	seils, assigns and tra- terest in and to said in tinuations, and continu- cluding reissues, to be esponding thereto. reement or encumbral. t of the Assignee or its dence of which the As- son, to testify in any leg- in in the United States uments proper to carn	corns nevery insfers to Assignee, its invention, all applications uations-in-part thereof, all elobtained therefor, ince has been or will be successors or assigns or signor has knowledge or all proceeding relating of America and foreign yout the intent of this
	Typed or Printed Name	Sig	nature	Date
SIGNATURE	Hao Wang	支收		2014-6.28
	Huanhuan Li	浆浆	272	2014 - 6.28 2014. b.28

(22069-1402-080100230153v1)

PATENT REEL: 033301 FRAME: 0357

RECORDED: 07/14/2014